1 / 5
CODACA ELECTRONIC CO., LTD
TEL: +86 755 89585372  FAX: +86 755 89585280
Drum Dip Inductor
PKS1006 Series
This product is not authorized for use in any application related to safety.
Specification subject to change without notice.Please check web site for latest information.

(μH)※1
D.C.R. (mΩ) Isat
(A)※2
Irms
(A) ※3
Φ10.5 Max
6.5 Max
5.0±1.0
Φ0.7±0.1
5.0±0.5
5.0
1 2
Φ1.0
Typical Max Typical Typical
PKS1006-100K 10.0±10% 34.8 41.7 7.70 3.67
PKS1006-120K 12.0±10% 38.0 45.6 6.80 3.51
PKS1006-150K 15.0±10% 48.1 57.7 6.50 3.12
PKS1006-180K 18.0±10% 55.2 66.2 6.00 2.92
PKS1006-220K 22.0±10% 73.8 88.6 5.40 2.52
PKS1006-270K 27.0±10% 87.5 105 4.95 2.32
PKS1006-330K 33.0±10% 98.3 118 4.60 2.18
PKS1006-390K 39.0±10% 113 136 4.00 2.03
PKS1006-470K 47.0±10% 140 168 3.60 1.83
PKS1006-560K 56.0±10% 159 191 3.40 1.72
PKS1006-680K 68.0±10% 194 233 3.00 1.55
PKS1006-820K 82.0±10% 223 268 2.80 1.45
PKS1006-101K 100±10% 293 351 2.40 1.27
PKS1006-121K 120±10% 328 394 2.20 1.20
PKS1006-151K 150±10% 407 488 2.10 1.07
PKS1006-181K 180±10% 523 628 1.85 0.95
PKS1006-221K 220±10% 606 727 1.75 0.88
PKS1006-271K 270±10% 779 935 1.56 0.78
PKS1006-331K 330±10% 924 1,109 1.36 0.71
PKS1006-391K 390±10% 1,055 1,266 1.30 0.67
PKS1006-471K 470±10% 1,310 1,572 1.15 0.60
PKS1006-561K 560±10% 1,534 1,840 1.08 0.55
PKS1006-681K 680±10% 1,769 2,123 0.98 0.51
PKS1006-821K 820±10% 2,283 2,740 0.88 0.45
PKS1006-102K 1,000±10% 2,634 3,161 0.77 0.42
Typical Hole Pattern Schematic
All data is tested on 25℃ ambient temperature
1.If the inductance is smaller than 1mH,can be
measured at 100kHz,0.1V,otherwise at 10kHz,0.25V